- Girone D

classifica completa 5° giornata
SQUADRA PT
Pall. Castelfranco Frogs 10

Campi Bisenzio
Montemurlo Basket
C.M. Valbisenzio
Endas Pistoia
Versilia Basket
C.M. Junior Lucca

Fides Livorno

O N MDA OO O ©

risultati della 5° giornata

Fides Livorno
Montemurlo Basket

05/05/2019 11:15 Pall. Castelfranco Frogs
Palazzetto - Via Fucecchiello -
Fucecchio

Versilia Basket

www.frogspallacanestro.it

53 - 55
74 - 72
59 - 54
32-52

PF
372

365
318
287
337
296
295

215

C.M. Junior Lucca

Endas Pistoia

Campi Bisenzio

C.M. Valbisenzio

PS
244

273

321

294

328

316

372

337

DP
128

92

-122
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